
City O
LEOPOLDSBURG 6.6.2021

K.O.L.

Virginie DEHULLU
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 4650m
Tijd : 0:47:14 (10'09"/km)

10/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Naomi VAN OPSTAL 0:39:51
2. Annemie JANSEN 0:42:13
3. Lea SWINNEN 0:43:34

1. 170 00:01:53 209m 9'01"/km
2. 125 00:03:08 00:05:01 100m 31'20"/km
3. 163 00:01:58 00:06:59 137m 14'21"/km
4. 157 00:02:28 00:09:27 234m 10'32"/km
5. 114 00:01:58 00:11:25 210m 9'22"/km
6. 144 00:01:16 00:12:41 87m 14'34"/km
7. 115 00:01:22 00:14:03 115m 11'53"/km
8. 116 00:00:00 00:14:03 56m 0'00"/km
9. 111 00:01:30 00:15:33 210m 7'09"/km

10. 158 00:01:12 00:16:45 156m 7'42"/km
11. 139 00:01:52 00:18:37 190m 9'49"/km
12. 138 00:00:50 00:19:27 105m 7'56"/km
13. 159 00:01:20 00:20:47 136m 9'48"/km
14. 135 00:03:54 00:24:41 431m 9'03"/km
15. 134 00:01:23 00:26:04 139m 9'57"/km
16. 160 00:01:38 00:27:42 135m 12'06"/km
17. 137 00:03:22 00:31:04 259m 13'00"/km
18. 146 00:04:21 00:35:25 423m 10'17"/km
19. 172 00:01:25 00:36:50 60m 23'37"/km
20. 121 00:01:28 00:38:18 151m 9'43"/km
21. 161 00:01:26 00:39:44 188m 7'37"/km
22. 166 00:00:00 00:39:44 48m 0'00"/km
23. 171 00:01:52 00:41:36 132m 14'08"/km
24. 143 00:00:51 00:42:27 129m 6'35"/km
25. 162 00:00:54 00:43:21 103m 8'44"/km
26. 155 00:00:54 00:44:15 122m 7'23"/km
27. 150 00:01:35 00:45:50 196m 8'05"/km
28. 153 00:00:41 00:46:31 94m 7'16"/km
29. 133 00:00:21 00:46:52 36m 9'43"/km
30. 999 00:00:22 00:47:14 61m 6'01"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.kempen-ol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3365
https://www.helga-o.com

